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1133 WOODRUM, PAT

1991, CONTINUED

1121 WORLDWIDE DIRECTORY PRODUCTS
1139 YANKEE BOOK PEDDLER

868 YASSER, LYNN

MILEAGE
BOOKS
BOOKS
VOLUNTEER

211125

L IBRARY

19921 — 1992 LIBRARY DEPOSITORY
2886 OKLAHOMA SALES TAX

2885 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
2887 TULSA CC LIBRARY SYSTEM
COUNTY TREASURER'S PAYROLL ACCOUNT
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
11127 JOHN F CANTRELL
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
11127 JOHN F CANTRELL
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
11127 JOHN F CANTRELL
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
11127 JOHN F CANTRELL
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
211127 JOHN F CANTRELL
11127 JOHN F CANTRELL

rall call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Harris, vyes.

ATTEST:

“J&an Has¥ings,

Moved by Harris,

)

Colnty Clerk

1991-91 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

118843
202204
203873
2047467
206049
206051
206128
206437
207230
207443
207629
207645
207655
207717
207723
207724
207725
207726
207727
207728
207729
207733

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY

NATL POLICE CHIEFS ETC
SHEPARD'S MCGRAW HILL
MATTHEW BENDER & CO
SHEPARD'S MCGRAW HILL
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH
XEROX CORPORATION
OKLA TURNPIKE AUHORITY
CLEMENT COMMUNICATIONS
MARY K BECKHAM

REBA GIBSON

RISK MANAGEMENT DIVN
DOROTHY BAYLESS, CSR
D.A.C.

THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP

CELLULAR ONE

TULSA DAILY COMMERCE & LEGAL
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE

QUIK PRINT PRINTING

US POSTMASTER
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ATRT

FIELDS DOWNS RANDOLPH

seconded by Selph,

OK CONFERENCE

PAYROLL

SLAES TAX
SALES TAX
BOOKS

NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY

"NET PAY

NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY

143.60

1138.97

14.36

25.00
386,337.53

538.86
80.25
21,849.27

978,656.28
22,493.19
16,533.51

173,826.54
14,159,79
45,559.18
6,854.52
1,423.54
249,494 .12
7,660.68
2,566.33

that this meeting be adjourned.

Motion carried.

BOAR

DIRECTORY
PUBLICATION
LAWBOOKS
HANDBOOK
SUPPLIES
PAPER
PIKEPASS CHGS
POSTERS
TRANSCRIPT
TRANSCRIPT
PREMIUMS
TRANSCRIPT
PAYROLL
HANDBOOK
CHARGES
PUBLICATION
SERVICES
PRINTS
POSTAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

COUNTY COMM]IRSI

Chairman

245.00
3%.20
162.80
87.20
358.29
495.00
9.00
76.57
147.50
322.50
420.00
105.00
1,986.44
196.50
197.65
21.15
61.70
20.75
1,257.17
g812.32
3.50
187.84
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Upon




