MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25, 1991, CONTINUED

1153 WOODRUM, PAT 1121 WORLDWIDE DIRECTORY PRODUCTS 1139 YANKEE BOOK PEDDLER 868 YASSER, LYNN 911125 LIBRARY	MILEAGE BOOKS BOOKS VOLUNTEER OK CONFERENCE PAYROLL	143.60 1138.97 14.36 25.00 386,337.53
1991 - 1992 LIBRARY DEPOSITORY 2886 OKLAHOMA SALES TAX 2885 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 2887 TULSA CC LIBRARY SYSTEM	SLAES TAX SALES TAX BOOKS	538.86 80.25 21,849.27
COUNTY TREASURER'S PAYROLL ACCOUNT 911127 JOHN F CANTRELL 911127 JOHN F CANTRELL	NET PAY	978,656.28 22,493.19 16,533.51 173,826.54 14,159.79 45,559.18 6,854.52 1,423.54 249,494.12 7,660.68 2,566.33

Moved by Harris, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon

roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Harris, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Lewis Harris, Chairman

ATTEST:

by Miney (soper De)

1991-91 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

1441-41 DIS	STRICE ALTURNEY		
118843	NATL POLICE CHIEFS ETC	DIRECTORY	245.00
202204	SHEPARD'S MCGRAW HILL	PUBLICATION	39.20
203873	MATTHEW BENDER & CO	LAWBOOKS	142.80
204767	SHEPARD'S MCGRAW HILL	HANDBOOK	87.20
206049	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH	SUPPLIES	358.29
206051	XEROX CORPORATION	PAPER	495.00
206128	OKLA TURNPIKE AUHORITY	PIKEPASS CHGS	9.00
206457	CLEMENT COMMUNICATIONS	POSTERS	76.57
207230	MARY K BECKHAM	TRANSCRIPT	147.50
207443	REBA GIBSON	TRANSCRIPT	322.50
207629	RISK MANAGEMENT DIVN	PREMIUMS	420.00
207645	DOROTHY BAYLESS, CSR	TRANSCRIPT	105.00
207655	D.A.C.	PAYROLL	1,986.44
207717	THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP	HANDBOOK	196.50
207723	CELLULAR ONE	CHARGES	197.65
207724	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE & LEGAL	PUBLICATION	21.15
207725	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	61.70
207726	QUIK PRINT PRINTING	PRINTS	20.75
207727	US POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	1,257.17
207728	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	812.32
207729	AT&T	SERVICES .	3.50
207735	FIELDS DOWNS RANDOLPH	SUPPLIES	187.84

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)